Property Look-up
Property Detail
Parcel ID

Alternate Parcel ID
Location

Owner as of January 1
Customer ID
Jurisdiction

Acres

Assessed Value
Exemptions Value

2023 Charges

05000250002000090000000
05000000000076136490000
170 ATLANTIC PL

AGOSTA MARTINO
8654119

ISLIP

0.450

$45,800.00

$0.00

$10,459.87
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https://suffolk.munisselfservice.com/citizens/RealEstate/Assessments.aspx
https://suffolk.munisselfservice.com/citizens/RealEstate/TaxCharges.aspx
https://suffolk.munisselfservice.com/

